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Sun. Aug. 11, 2024  Open House: Tot-Time, Preschool, & Prekindergarten, 12 pm – 1:30 pm 

Mon. Aug. 12, 2024   Tot-Time Parent Orientation (Parents ONLY) 6:00 pm 

Mon. Aug. 12, 2024   First Day of School – (For PK-wrap around, PS, TT, Toddlers and Infants)  

Wed. Aug. 14, 2024   Preschool Parent Orientation (Parents ONLY) 6:00 pm 

Thur. Aug. 15, 2024 Prekindergarten Parent Orientation (Parents ONLY) 6:00 pm (PK-wrap around & 
Free VPK 

Mon. Aug. 19, 2024   FREE VPK – First Day of School 

 
Mon. Sept. 2, 2024   NO SCHOOL--Labor Day--All Advent School Programs Closed 
Week of Sept. 16 - 20, 2024  Individual School Portraits  

Mon. Oct. 14, 2024   Teacher Work Day/Vacation Care Day at ECS 
 
Fri. Nov. 1, 2024    Fall Family Fun Night 
Thurs. & Fri.  Nov. 28&29, 2024  NO SCHOOL--Thanksgiving Break--All Advent School Programs Closed 

Tues – Wed. Dec. 10 & 11, 2024  Christmas Store 

Wed. Dec. 18, 2024   Christmas Program – Times TBD 
Thurs. Dec. 19, 2024   Christmas Program – Times TBD 
Mon. Dec. 23, 2024   Christmas Break/Vacation Care Days @ ECS 

Tues & Wed. Dec.  24 & 25, 2024  NO SCHOOL Merry Christmas—All Advent School Programs Closed 

Thurs. - Fri Dec. 26 & 27, 2024  Christmas Break/Vacation Care Days @ ECS 

Mon. - Tues. Dec. 30 & 31, 2024   Christmas Break/Vacation Care Days @ ECS 

 

Wed. Jan. 1, 2025   NO SCHOOL—Day off for New Years—All Advent School Programs Close 
Thurs. - Fri. Jan. 2 & 3, 2025   Christmas Break/Vacation Care Days @ ECS 
Mon. Jan 6, 2025    Teacher Work Day/Vacation Care Day @ ECS 
Jan. 20 - 31, 2025    2025/2026 School Registration In House 2 Weeks 
 
Week of Feb. 3-7, 2025   Book Fair 
Fri., Feb. 7, 2025    Grandparents Day 

 
Mon. – Fri. March 24 -28, 2025   Spring Break—Vacation Care Days @ECS 
Mon. March 31, 2025   Teacher Work Day –Vacation Care Day @ECS4858 

 
Fri.  April, 18, 2025   NO SCHOOL—Good Friday—All Advent School Programs Closed 
Fri.  April 25, 2025   Spring Family Fun Night  

 
Wed. & Thurs. May 27 & 28, 2025  Prekindergarten Graduation Ceremonies 
Mon. May 26, 2025    NO SCHOOL—Memorial Day—All Advent School Programs Closed 
Fri. May 30, 2025    Last Day of School 

 

Mon. June 2, 2025   ECS Summer Camp Starts 

***Blue: Vacation Care Days @ECS***  
***Red: NO SCHOOL /Advent School Programs Closed*** 
***Days Highlighted in Yellow are PENDING Dates*** 
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